
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
49 
03 
28 
23 
52 
18 

Name 
Matt Sampson 
Nick Persing 
Robert Yallen 
Tom Van Wie 
Rick Shea 
Tom Hope 

Class 
ASR 

FC 

FC 

FM 

FM 

FC 

Laps 
17 
17 
16 
15 
15 

4 

Diff 

3.958 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 

13 Laps 

Total Tm 
29:47.063 
29:51.021 
29:49.753 
29:58.522 
30:21.443 

7:04.689 

Best Tm 
1:39.816 
1:43.111 
1:46.576 
1:56.844 
1:57.206 
1:45.010 

Make/Model 
2014 Wolf  G B08 
Van Dieman 
2 0 0 3  V a n  D i e m e n  Z  t e c  
Mazda Formula 
1 9 8 0  F o r m u l a  M a z d a  
2 0 0 3  V a n  D i e m e n  Z t e c  

Hometown 
Lomita, CA 
Morgan Hill, CA 
Woodland Hills, CA 
Fallbrook, CA 
Dana Point, CA 
Downey, CA 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
1  New Track Record (1:39.816) for ASR by Matt Sampson. 

Printed: 1/14/2019 2:36:06 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Dennis Chalfont 

Chief Steward: Barb Knox 

Chairman SOM: Maggie Clark 

Sanction #19-DS-5900-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  California Sports Car Club 

Margin of Victory 

3.958 

Avg. Speed 

99.999 

Best Lap Tm 

1:39.816 

Best Speed 

105.314 

Best Lap by 

49 - Matt Sampson 

 

Cal Club Championhip/TT 

Group 1 Formula/ P1-2/ S2 

Race Official Results 

Race started at 10:43:10 

Buttonwillow Raceway #25CW 2.920 miles 

1/13/2019 10:40 AM 

 Cal Club Region of the SCCA
Cal Club Championship/Track 

Event


